Augmented Category 6 S/FTP 100 Ohm Horizontal LAN Cables
Description
HCS DataLink 500A cable series consists of 100 Ohm impedance, 4-pair and 8-pair S/FTP cables for horizontal installations in local area
networks (LANs). All cables fully conform to and provide a substantial margins above all Augmented Category 6 ScTP requirements of TIA/EIA-
568-B.2-10 and Category 6
A
 of IEC 61156-5.
Applications

1000 mOhm/m max @ 100 MHz.
Typical  NEXT Loss Typical Return Loss
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description
OD
 mm
Weight
Kg/Km
Cal. Value
Kj/m  Packaging  Notes
H6A-00451-DK 4x2x23# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Grey 7.5 68 650 305m Drum -
H6A-00451-DP 4x2x23# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Grey 7.5 68 650 500m Drum -
H6A-00451-DM 4x2x23# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Grey 7.5 68 650 1000m Drum -
H6A-00452-DK 4x2x23# S/FTP  CAT 6A LS0H Grey 7.5 67 655 305m Drum -
H6A-00452-DP 4x2x23# S/FTP  CAT 6A LS0H Grey 7.5 67 655 500m Drum -
H6A-00452-DM 4x2x23# S/FTP  CAT 6A LS0H Grey 7.5 67 655 1000m Drum -
H6A-00853-DP 2x(4x2x23#) S/FTP  CAT 6A PVC Grey 7.6x15.3 142 1300 500m Drum FIG-8
H6A-00853-DM 2x(4x2x23#) S/FTP  CAT 6A PVC Grey 7.6x15.3 142 1300 1000m Drum FIG-8
H6A-00854-DP 2x(4x2x23#) S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Grey 7.6x15.3 142 1310 500m Drum FIG-8
H6A-00854-DM 2x(4x2x23#) S/FTP  CAT 6A LS0H Grey 7.6x15.3 142 1310 1000m Drum FIG-8